
Palani - Madurai Express Special (UnReserved)/06479 - Exp - SR 
PLNI/Palani to MDU/Madurai Junction 

2h 55m - 120 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PLNI Palani 16:45 0 1 0 66 322 SR
2 CHPT Chatrappatti 16:59 17:00 1m 0 1 15 60 301 SR
3 ODC Oddanchatram 17:10 17:12 2m 0 1 25 74 300 SR
4 API Akkaraippatti 17:30 17:31 1m 0 1 48 26 254 SR
5 DG Dindigul Junction 17:55 18:00 5m 0 1 58 68 280 SR
6 ABI Ambaturai 18:10 18:11 1m 0 1 69 72 SR
7 KQN Kodaikanal Road 18:20 18:22 2m 0 1 80 84 238 SR
8 VDP Vadippatti 18:30 18:31 1m 0 1 91 52 192 SR
9 SDN Sholavandan 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 99 58 165 SR
10 SER Samayanallur 18:50 18:51 1m 0 1 108 58 SR
11 KON Kudalnagar 19:00 19:01 1m 0 1 117 6 SR
12 MDU Madurai Junction 19:40 0 1 120 - 133 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (04:35)

May 07 2024 (04:35)

1

1


